
     Santa Clara County Sheriff's Community/Teen Acad
Master Class Schedule- Fall 2016

DAY DATE TOPIC INSTRUCTOR
COMMUNITY ACADEMY

Thursday 9/15/2016 Orientation Staff
Juvenile Crimes Hickinbotham

Thursday 9/22/2016 Intro to Law Enforcement Staff
SERT Salas

Thursday 9/29/2016 Narcotics Hickinbotham
County Communications Staff

Thursday 10/6/2016 Force options Post
Use of Force Baker

Thursday 10/13/2016 Coroner Tour Shaheen
850 Thornton Ave

Thursday 10/20/2016 Sex Crimes Toomey
Human Trafficking Galan

Thursday 10/27/2016 Crime Lab Tour

Thursday 11/3/2016 Terrorism Garton
Bomb Squad Davis/Durante

Saturday      11/05/2016 Range 1300-1600 Puente/Staff
Class Held at: Sheriff's Range
9600 Malech Road
San Jose, CA 95138

Thursday 11/10/2016 MET Miyabara
K9 Barker

Thursday 11/17/2016 DUI Staff
High Risk car stops Staff

Thursday 12/1/2016 Star 1 garton
Underwater Rescue Robinson

Thursday 12/8/2016 Graduation Staff

Moffett Field= Moffett Blvd, Mountain View
RTC= Ritchy Training Center 155 W. Hedding Street., San Jose


	Sheet1

